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Name Organization  Donor
organization Services Type Email Phone

Number Links

Dumitru
Cecirlan

GPO, APO and
PCCOCS GIZ

Website Development for
General Prosecutors Office

(GPO), Anticorruption
Prosecutors Office (APO) and

Specialised Prosecutor's
Office on Organised Crime and

Special Causes (PCCOCS)

 dumitru.cecirlan@giz.de 069633366 https://bit.ly/40MF82w

Zoran
Nikolovski MISRA USAID Website Development

(ednc.gov.md) zoran.nikolovski@cadmusgroup.com 060322688 https://bit.ly/3Zm2lIZ

Eugen Giletchi MISRA USAID 
Development of the Brand

Identity of the NBM’s Instant
Payments Scheme

eugen.ghiletchi@cadmusgroup.com 078099900 http://bit.ly/3QYvJAF

Natasa
Omerovic IOM United Nations Refugee Center Visual Identity nomerovic@iom.int 068511022 https://bit.ly/41I8Ciu

Doina
Bordeianu

The Center for
Continuous

Electoral
Training

Government Of
Moldova

Website Development
(cicde.md) doina.bordeianu@cicde.md 069522080 https://bit.ly/3MVlbST

Victoria 
Popa

Corruption
Analysis and
Prevention

Center (CAPC)

GIZ,
UK International
Development,

European Union

Portal openmoney.md (Modul
Subsidii Agricole) victoriapopav@gmail.com 069675033 https://bit.ly/3sYNTKW

Irina
Tolstousov

Invest Moldova
Agency GoM Presentations, creative visuals

(FEZ Moldova) irina.tolstousov@invest.gov.md 079189122 http://bit.ly/3wsbHFa

Viorica
Cerbusca Artcor USAID, UKAid Presentations, Website

Development (Artcor projects) v.cerbusca@artcor.md 069377711 http://bit.ly/3XSvNUK

Svetlana
Dimitrioglo  Chemonics  USAID

Website Development
(DinInima), social media (E-

commerce projects)
sdimitrioglo@chemonics.md 079531007 http://bit.ly/3QYwBFu

Diana
Matiescu Chemonics USAID Website Development (ADMA) dmatiescu@chemonics.md 060434293 http://bit.ly/3RlF9X2

Pasecinic
Nicolae UPQODE LLC UPQODE LLC

Personal Data Analysis and
Evaluation System According

to HR Requirements
nicolae@upqode.com +1(305)527

4509 https://bit.ly/3JxjW9P
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